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#10 RE/MAX AGENT IN

CANADA FOR 1999

=l

M " ]  LET DAVE KRAUSE* HELP YOU FIND YOUR HOME
. _FOR THE “NEW MILLENNIUM>
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BALLINAFAD BEAUTY

Lovely 4 bedroom family. home set on a very pretty & private
.96 acre in an estate subdivision in the hamlet of Ballinafad.

4 BEDROOM IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH

. $ B? 900
Gorgeous 2200 sq. ft. all brick 4 bedroom home in Georgetown South. & Features of this home include large kitchen & family room with
Features of this home include large principle rooms, F/R with wood- & Gurgaﬂus semi located in a prime area of Bramalea 2 Y

| burning F/P. W/O from kitchen to good size deck and fenced yard. || Features inelude C/A, 2-4 pc. washrooms, good size § ;mndbumlng Rl WI?#E%m kltghe? o ? 12!2; deck enclosed

| Neutral decor, G/A, new floor in kitchen & foyer. Basement completed & H bedrooms, soffits, eaves, fascia & roof done app. 6 ¢ y a canopy. Large with w/in closet & 4 pc. ensuite. :

professionally finished at a cost of $30,000. This area includes Oak bar | years ago, wiring upgraded, windows upgraded park- | Other buildings on the property include an attached double car |
with sink complete with an entertainment center with a gas fireplace, & ¢ Eood f d yard. Priced " garage, a 12x24 shop with hydro and a 10x24 dome shelter.

Owners are being transferred. Priced at $239 900. Call Dave Krause* ing for 4 cars. Good size fenced yar riced at® This home shows wonderfully and is pn-::ed at $299,900. Call
o view. $137 900 CEL" D::WE KfﬂHEE tﬂ 'UIEW ' 'ﬂayg KI‘EUEE tg u;gw

GEORGETOWN MANOR RAVINE LOT
IN-LAW SUITE

WOULD YOU LIKE A PARK FOR

ALL THE WORK HAS BEEN DONE

2 _ 7 . Just 2 yrs, new this brick open- -concept “Fernbrook Home" of:
BUY THIS HOME FOR - On this gorgeous sidesplit in Acton. Great kitchen & -~ ABACK YARD? " 3,180 sq. ft. perfect for large family features great room with | |
- $i 33, 900 - with walkout to an extensively landscaped backyard® Then call me ASAP. This home located on | bow windows, open to kilchen with walkout to deck, separale - -
' That’s right! for $1 33 900. you could [ which surrounds an inground pool, lots of decking, § Hawkes Place in Georgetown has a HUGE [ dining m, with coffered ceiing, sunken LR, main floor laun-§ _

' dry, huge MBR with comer tub & separate shower & WICC,
backyard that is well treed, lots of EhrUbS & guest suite with full ensuite, 2 more BR, open splral staircase

perennials and also has an 18’ x 36 ._ in 2 storey foyer, hdwd, brdim & ceramic floors; 2 gas FPs,
mQ”{lUﬂd pool. The two storey home is pro- B GAC & CVAC plus complete 2 bedroom in-law apt with walk-
fessionally decorated and shows wonderful- | out with large above ground windows. Private & fenced. Prof

ly. The furnace is 4 years old. Priced at & landscaped. Ravine lot. A must see! Please call Dave §
$259.900. Call Dave Krause* to view. Krause* for further details. Asking $319, 900.

|

own this home. Why pay rent? Why waterfalls & lots of flowers. The rec room was reno- &
pay condo fees? This home is located | vated in 99 with a gas stove. The two washrooms ¢

| were renovated in 99. Soffits, eaves & fascia in 96.
_ ﬁ,r; Iﬁ g;:: c? :IIIZEtLD;rc;DrsEHE?i ;:E CG a‘ﬂ_ - Oversized single car garage with a W/S. Living room ¢

2 & has a woodburning stove. Priced at $214,900. Call§
Dave Krause* to view. £ Dave Krause® to view.

OH
- WHATA
FEELING!! ;-j;:;;;;
Super smart 3 |
bedroom semi
with  big lot,
ek N . beautiful kitchen
Rychard McKeown |} ¢ ' | & partially - fin- |
Sales Associate . ished basement |
FieMax Blue Springs || _— with gas fire- |
Realty - L . place. Located
(Halton) Corp. |} . on a quiet cul-
905-877-5211 || G || de-sac. Feel at
Tor: 905-874-3051 || - @ | home here for
Visit my website at: ' . e $176.500.

| www.aztec-net.com/~ghs
“lemail: rychard @aztec-net.com
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SPEC!AL —
- $194,900

Lovely landscaped lot with lots of mature §
trees, completely fenced and above groungs &
“ pool with decking. The foyer |leads to a great
room with plank flooring and off it is a sun =
room with walkout to deck. This home has 3 |
bedrooms and close to all conveniences.
“The shop with hydro is 12' x 16’. See it
today.
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LGVELY BRICK BUNGALO W
=~ROCKWOOD

e s ... | Only 4 years old - 3 bedrooms

| - oak flooring through living

room, dining room and family

room. Gas fireplace in family

room. Main floor !aundry You II
tcwe |tl Llsted at $242 500.
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= WM VAN STREET LGT
8k 2 d  sso00

4 _ = Good location in Hillsburgh.
- . S ot is 77'x169 backs on to
i e trees and Zoned Commercial.
Get started on a new location
for your business. |

i LOCATION PLUS CHARM PLUS VALUE
" This three bedroom bungalow offers all this and
~ much more. Features include a four season
~ sunroom w/gas fireplace, fin. rec room w/gas
| fireplace, single car garage w/parking for four
& cars,

2 VACANT BUILDING LOTS 50X1 40 $90 000 EACH

BEAUTIFUL F{ANCH BUNGALOW

on pramlum lot 89x140 in desirable neighbourhood,
newer windows, gas hot water heating, CAC 3 yrs, two
woodburning fireplaces, 21x24 insulated attar:hecl
garage: 3 season gazebo 17x21, built-in appliances.




